Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rgfrss,tgfﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-258 Version: 1 Name:

Type: UPCOMING AGENDA ITEMS  Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 1/9/2023 In control: Quality of Life, Arts, and Culture Committee

On agenda: 1/17/2023 Final action:

Title: Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with The Fain Group, Inc. for additional

work at the Phase 2 Project at Bachman Regional Aquatic Center located at 2750 Bachman Drive -
Not to exceed $622,654.90, from $7,454,303.55 to $8,076,058.45 - Financing: Capital, Gifts and
Donations Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with The Fain Group, Inc. for additional
work at the Phase 2 Project at Bachman Regional Aquatic Center located at 2750 Bachman Drive -
Not to exceed $622,654.90, from $7,454,303.55 to $8,076,058.45 - Financing: Capital, Gifts and
Donations Fund

City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

