
City of Dallas

Legislation Text

1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with The Fain Group, Inc. for additional
work at the Phase 2 Project at Bachman Regional Aquatic Center located at 2750 Bachman Drive -
Not to exceed $622,654.90, from $7,454,303.55 to $8,076,058.45 - Financing: Capital, Gifts and
Donations Fund

File #: 23-258, Version: 1

City of Dallas Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

